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Preston-Dartmouth - Street Key

Alex Lane  North Preston 10 013 Mixed14 18, 19

Alfred Dr  North Preston 9 013 Mixed31 18

Amelia Crt  North Preston 17 013 Mixed35 18

Amelia Crt  North Preston 20 013 Mixed35 18, 19

Amos Walter Dr  North Preston 2 013 Mixed77 18

Amos Walter Dr  North Preston 2 013 Mixed76 18, 19

Anna Lane  Porters Lake 4 025 Even10 37

Anna Lane  Porters Lake 4 025 Even6 37, 38

Antares Crt  Westphal 1 007 Mixed49 8

Apple St  Westphal 1 006 Mixed29 6, 7

Arbor Hill  Lake Echo 13 017 Mixed74 24

Ash Tree Crt  Westphal 2 010 Mixed14 11, 13

Auburn Dr  Westphal 2 007 Mixed136 8

Auburn Dr  Westphal 187 008 Mixed325 9

Auburn Dr  Westphal 300 009 Even300 10

Auburn Dr  Cole Harbour 360 009 Even360 10

Badger Ave  Lake Loon 1 004 Mixed25 4

Bainbridge Crt  Westphal 1 011 Mixed22 14, 15

Bali Terr  Porters Lake 12 024 Mixed122 35

Bali Terr  Porters Lake 12 024 Mixed121 35, 36

Barbara Dr  Westphal 9 007 Mixed42 8

Bashful Ave  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed18 27

Bashful Ave  Lake Echo 2 019 Mixed18 27, 28

Beals Cres  North Preston 14 013 Mixed63 18

Beals Cres  North Preston 14 013 Even14 18, 19

Beech Hill Dr  Lake Echo 2 018 Mixed138 25

Beech Hill Dr  Lake Echo 5 018 Mixed138 25, 26

Bell St  East Preston 6 015 Even6 22

Bell St  East Preston 18 016 Even186 23

Bell St  Lake Echo 19 016 Odd147 23

Benjamin Blvd  Lake Echo 42 016 Even42 23

Beth Crt  Mineville 5 022 Mixed45 31

Beth Crt  Mineville 5 022 Odd29 31, 32

Betty Dr  Westphal 1 006 Mixed31 6

Betty Dr  Westphal 1 006 Mixed27 6, 7

Bigbear Loop  Porters Lake 48 025 Mixed73 37

Birch St  Westphal 1 006 Mixed29 6, 7

Bluerock Rd  Lake Echo 9 021 Mixed119 30

Booth St  Dartmouth 2 001 Mixed42 1

Boulderhill Rd  Porters Lake 21 026 Odd67 39

Boulderhill Rd  Porters Lake 21 026 Odd49 39, 41

Bradorian Dr  Westphal 1 008 Mixed144 9

Braeloch Crt  Lake Loon 2 005 Mixed48 5

Bramco Lane  North Preston 155 011 Odd155 14

Breezy Lane  Lake Echo 1 019 Odd15 27, 28

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Brian Andrew St  Lake Echo 6 016 Mixed33 23

Brian Dr  Westphal 2 007 Mixed13 8

Brian St  East Preston 35 015 Mixed140 22

Brooks Dr  East Preston 11 014 Mixed157 20

Brooks Dr  East Preston 11 014 Mixed96 20, 21

Brooks Dr  East Preston 160 015 Mixed389 22

Brookside Ave  Westphal 1 010 Mixed16 11, 13

Broom Rd  Westphal 1 007 Mixed40 8

Broom Rd  Westphal 69 006 Odd107 6

Broom Rd  Westphal 85 006 Odd85 6, 7

Broom Rd  Westphal 126 008 Mixed216 9

Bumpy Lane  Lake Echo 1 020 Mixed104 29

Bundy Lane  Cherry Brook 2 011 Mixed156 14

Burnhope Dr  Montague Gold Mines 6 005 Mixed38 5

Byron Cres  Dartmouth 17 002 Mixed70 2

Cain St  North Preston 1 012 Mixed84 16

Cain St  North Preston 8 012 Mixed73 16, 17

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 15 001 Odd35 1

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 43 002 Odd95 2

Caledonia Rd  Dartmouth 101 003 Odd221 3

Candy Mountain Rd  Mineville 6 023 Even62 33

Canopy Lane  Lake Echo 35 017 Mixed60 24

Carleton Dr  Lake Echo 1 017 Mixed109 24

Cassandra Dr  Westphal 1 009 Mixed68 10

Chamberlain Dr  Westphal 1 011 Mixed62 14

Chamberlain Dr  Westphal 1 011 Mixed55 14, 15

Chater Dr  Westphal 3 010 Mixed34 11

Chater Dr  Westphal 28 010 Even34 11, 12

Cherry Brook Rd  Cherry Brook 7 011 Mixed211 14

Cherry Brook Rd  Cherry Brook 7 011 Mixed85 14, 15

Cherry Brook Rd  Cherry Brook 223 006 Mixed292 6

Cherry Brook Rd  Lake Loon 314 006 Mixed384 6

Cheviot Hill  Porters Lake 5 024 Mixed50 35

Cheviot Hill  Porters Lake 5 024 Mixed45 35, 36

Chris Evan Dr  Westphal 1 010 Mixed88 11, 12

Christopher Lane  Porters Lake 1 024 Mixed52 35

Churchill Crt  Dartmouth 14 001 Even14 1

Churchill Terr  North Preston 1 012 Mixed43 16

Churchill Terr  North Preston 1 012 Mixed43 16, 17

Churchlake Dr  Lake Echo 41 019 Mixed52 27

Churchlake Dr  Lake Echo 41 019 Odd51 27, 28

Circle Dr  Lake Echo 4 019 Mixed90 27, 28

Circle Dr  Lake Echo 140 020 Mixed282 29

Clarence St  North Preston 3 012 Mixed34 16

Clarence St  North Preston 3 012 Mixed34 16, 17

Cocoa St  Westphal 1 006 Mixed30 6, 7

Codroy Ave  Lake Loon 6 004 Mixed69 4

Codroy Cres  Lake Loon 2 004 Mixed37 4
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Country Lake Dr  Lake Echo 1 021 Mixed64 30

Covey Lane  Porters Lake 16 025 Mixed26 37, 38

Crane Lane  East Preston 34 014 Even82 20

Cranehill Rd  Westphal 21 011 Mixed132 14

Cranehill Rd  Westphal 21 011 Odd21 14, 15

Cranehill Rd  East Preston 165 011 Mixed431 14

Cranton Dr  Porters Lake 1 025 Mixed65 37

Cranton Dr  Porters Lake 1 025 Mixed59 37, 38

Creekside Lane  Porters Lake 11 025 Mixed78 37, 38

David St  Dartmouth 6 001 Mixed9 1

Davidsons Rd  Porters Lake 8 025 Mixed39 37, 38

Deepwood Dr  Porters Lake 4 026 Mixed53 39

Deepwood Dr  Porters Lake 4 026 Mixed42 39, 40

Deerwood Dr  Mineville 1 022 Mixed36 31

Deerwood Dr  Mineville 20 022 Even36 31, 32

Delmac Crt  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed18 3

Dempster Cres  Mineville 1 023 Mixed202 33

Dempster Cres  Mineville 34 023 Mixed194 33, 34

Denise Dr  Lake Echo 1 016 Mixed71 23

Dewberry Dr  Porters Lake 25 025 Mixed65 37

Diggs Dr  East Preston 2472 015 Even2530 22

Doc Ave  Lake Echo 1 019 Odd17 27, 28

Dockside Lane  Porters Lake 8 026 Mixed115 39, 40

Dogwood St  Westphal 1 006 Mixed25 6

Dogwood St  Westphal 1 006 Mixed25 6, 7

Donald Lane  North Preston 26 013 Mixed83 18

Donald Lane  North Preston 26 013 Mixed65 18, 19

Dopey Lane  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed19 27, 28

Downey Rd  North Preston 1078 013 Mixed1244 18

Downey Rd  North Preston 1078 013 Mixed1231 18, 19

Duck Inn Lane  Porters Lake 20 026 Even66 39

Duck Inn Lane  Porters Lake 20 026 Even56 39, 40

Echo Crt  Lake Echo 2 017 Mixed36 24

Echo Forest Dr  Lake Echo 15 017 Mixed140 24

Edward Lane  North Preston 3 013 Mixed24 18, 19

Elder Ave  Westphal 1 006 Odd1 6

Elkridge Lane  Porters Lake 85 025 Mixed201 37

Elkridge Lane  Porters Lake 85 025 Mixed160 37, 38

Emily Crt  Mineville 11 023 Mixed95 33

Ernie Lane  North Preston 1 012 Odd11 16

Ernie Lane  North Preston 1 012 Odd1 16, 17

Exeter Crt  Porters Lake 4 024 Mixed15 35

Exeter Crt  Porters Lake 5 024 Odd15 35, 36

Faber Cres  Lake Echo 2 018 Mixed49 25

Faber Cres  Lake Echo 2 018 Mixed38 25, 26

Fader St  Dartmouth 4 001 Mixed53 1

Fairway Grove  Lake Loon 11 004 Mixed65 4

Fernleaf Lane  Porters Lake 26 026 Mixed73 39

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

45



Field Crt  Westphal 6 010 Mixed11 11, 13

Foxwood Cres  Mineville 2 022 Mixed60 31

Foxwood Cres  Mineville 2 022 Mixed60 31, 32

Frog Lake Lane  East Preston 17 014 Mixed51 20

Gander Ave  Lake Loon 7 004 Mixed57 4

Giberson Dr  Westphal 4 006 Mixed30 6

Giberson Dr  Westphal 16 006 Mixed30 6, 7

Glacier Ridge  Porters Lake 30 025 Even94 37

Glacier Ridge  Porters Lake 68 025 Even82 37, 38

Glasgow Rd  East Preston 3 014 Mixed147 20

Glasgow Rd  East Preston 3 014 Odd3 20, 21

Glendale Dr  Westphal 3 010 Mixed60 11, 13

Glenelg Crt  Lake Loon 6 005 Mixed38 5

Gold Lane  Montague Gold Mines 1 005 Mixed15 5

Golf View Dr  Dartmouth 6 001 Even400 1

Grant Hill Lane  North Preston 6 012 Mixed30 16

Grant Hill Lane  North Preston 6 012 Mixed15 16, 17

Grapevine Lane  Porters Lake 14 024 Even14 35

Greenvale Cres  Westphal 7 010 Mixed30 11, 13

Grumpy Lane  Lake Echo 8 019 Mixed12 27

Happy Dr  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed26 27, 28

Heavens Lane  Porters Lake 135 026 Mixed183 39, 40

Highway 7    Westphal 581 004 Odd803 4

Highway 7    Westphal 662 007 Even850 8

Highway 7    Westphal 805 006 Mixed1031 6

Highway 7    Westphal 909 006 Mixed1015 6, 7

Highway 7    Westphal 990 011 Mixed1548 14

Highway 7    Westphal 1162 011 Mixed1312 14, 15

Highway 7    East Preston 1624 014 Mixed2388 20

Highway 7    East Preston 1873 014 Mixed2204 20, 21

Highway 7    East Preston 2359 015 Mixed2675 22

Highway 7    Lake Echo 2686 017 Mixed3058 24

Highway 7    Lake Echo 3019 018 Mixed3180 25

Highway 7    Lake Echo 3035 018 Mixed3145 25, 26

Highway 7    Lake Echo 3221 019 Mixed3293 27

Highway 7    Lake Echo 3276 019 Mixed3293 27, 28

Highway 7    Lake Echo 3351 021 Mixed3660 30

Highway 7    Porters Lake 3948 024 Even4596 35

Highway 7    Porters Lake 3965 025 Odd4597 37

Highway 7    Porters Lake 4421 025 Odd4433 37, 38

Hillsboro Dr  Westphal 74 007 Mixed187 8

Hirandale Cres  Westphal 1 009 Mixed227 10

Homer Lane  Porters Lake 45 025 Mixed112 37, 38

Horace Loop  North Preston 7 012 Mixed30 16, 17

Hummingbird Dr  Lake Echo 4 017 Mixed81 24

Isabella Dr  North Preston 4 013 Mixed28 18, 19

Isaiah Lane  North Preston 13 013 Odd33 18, 19

Jack Lane  East Preston 80 015 Mixed133 22
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Jemalea Lane  Porters Lake 81 025 Odd211 37

Jemalea Lane  Porters Lake 81 025 Odd81 37, 38

Jenking Blvd  Lake Echo 11 016 Mixed65 23

Jeremiah Lane  East Preston 10 015 Even68 22

John Cross Dr  Lake Echo 4 016 Mixed11 23

John Stewart Dr  Cole Harbour 310 009 Even322 10

John Wood Rd  Lake Echo 5 019 Mixed36 27

John Wood Rd  Lake Echo 5 019 Odd23 27, 28

Johnson Rd  North Preston 2 012 Mixed156 16

Johnson Rd  North Preston 2 012 Mixed115 16, 17

Joyce Crt  Lake Echo 15 018 Mixed125 25

Joyce Crt  Lake Echo 45 018 Odd109 25, 26

Karen Cres  Porters Lake 1 024 Mixed121 35

Karen Cres  Porters Lake 38 024 Mixed121 35, 36

Karen Dr  Westphal 1 007 Mixed43 8

Karen Scott Dr  Porters Lake 1 026 Mixed135 39, 41

Kennedy Dr  Dartmouth 7 003 Mixed58 3

Kenora Dr  Westphal 2 010 Mixed44 11

Kenora Dr  Westphal 8 010 Mixed29 11, 13

Kent Dr  Lake Echo 10 017 Mixed34 24

Kenzie Ridge  Lake Echo 4 018 Even22 25, 26

Kings Way  Lake Echo 20 019 Even20 27, 28

Kitpu Rd  East Preston 101 015 Mixed324 22

Lake Eagle Dr  East Preston 9 015 Mixed166 22

Lake Eagle Dr  East Preston 310 014 Even336 20, 21

Lake Loon Cres  Lake Loon 6 004 Mixed30 4

Lake Loon Rd  Lake Loon 15 006 Mixed220 6

Lake Major Rd  Westphal 14 011 Mixed325 14

Lake Major Rd  Westphal 14 011 Mixed82 14, 15

Lakefront Dr  Lake Echo 6 019 Mixed28 27

Lakehill Dr  Lake Loon 5 005 Mixed115 5

Lakemist Crt  East Preston 1 015 Mixed60 22

Lawdith Dr  Porters Lake 29 025 Odd29 37, 38

Leander Dr  Westphal 2 008 Even18 9

Leander Dr  Westphal 15 007 Odd15 8

Lenora Lane  Westphal 5 011 Mixed14 14, 15

Linda Lane  Lake Echo 6 018 Mixed24 25

Linda Lane  Lake Echo 6 018 Mixed15 25, 26

Little Jessus Lane  Porters Lake 30 025 Mixed101 37, 38

Little Partridge River Lane  East Preston 1 014 Odd1 20, 21

Lochaber Crt  Lake Loon 2 005 Mixed26 5

Lochmoor Lane  Lake Loon 88 005 Mixed451 5

Loonview Lane  Westphal 32 004 Even38 4

Lorne Dr  Westphal 1 011 Mixed16 14

Lorne Dr  Westphal 1 011 Odd7 14, 15

Lower Governor St  East Preston 1 014 Mixed154 20

Lower Governor St  East Preston 1 014 Mixed124 20, 21

Lower Partridge River Rd  East Preston 1 014 Mixed257 20
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Lower Partridge River Rd  East Preston 107 014 Odd107 20, 21

Luann Dr  Westphal 1 007 Mixed19 8

Lydia Lane  Lake Echo 29 017 Odd59 24

Macfarlane St  Lake Echo 1 016 Mixed42 23

Maclaughlin Rd  Westphal 9 006 Mixed129 6

Maclaughlin Rd  Lake Loon 139 006 Mixed209 6

Main St  Dartmouth 247 001 Odd577 1

Marie Ave  Lake Echo 1 016 Mixed78 23

Martin Lake Dr  Lake Echo 12 018 Mixed240 25

Martin Lake Dr  Lake Echo 12 018 Mixed240 25, 26

Maurice Lane  North Preston 32 013 Even36 18, 19

Meldrum Lane  Porters Lake 11 025 Odd51 37, 38

Memorial Dr  Westphal 1 007 Mixed30 8

Mineville Rd  Lake Echo 10 017 Even10 24

Mineville Rd  East Preston 17 022 Odd135 31

Mineville Rd  Lake Echo 32 022 Even168 31

Mineville Rd  Mineville 351 022 Odd935 31

Mineville Rd  Mineville 406 023 Even934 33

Mineville Rd  Mineville 406 023 Even592 33, 34

Montague Dr  Lake Loon 1 004 Odd1 4

Montague Dr  Lake Loon 5 005 Mixed16 5

Montague Mines Rd  Montague Gold Mines 12 005 Mixed183 5

Montague Rd  Lake Loon 30 004 Mixed284 4

Montague Rd  Lake Loon 290 005 Mixed490 5

Montague Rd  Montague Gold Mines 525 005 Mixed1218 5

Mountain View Dr  Lake Echo 1 020 Mixed81 29

Myra Rd  Porters Lake 28 025 Mixed552 37

Myra Rd  Porters Lake 57 025 Mixed519 37, 38

Myra Rd  Porters Lake 579 026 Mixed2265 39

Myra Rd  Porters Lake 587 026 Mixed1030 39, 40

Myra Rd  Porters Lake 1269 026 Mixed1587 39, 41

Nadine Dr  Porters Lake 1 026 Mixed74 39

Nadine Dr  Porters Lake 2 026 Mixed74 39, 41

Narrows Lane  Porters Lake 5 025 Mixed23 37

Narrows Lane  Porters Lake 10 025 Even22 37, 38

Neilson Dr  Westphal 1 011 Mixed60 14, 15

Nevan Rd  Porters Lake 40 024 Mixed42 35, 36

Norbec Lane  North Preston 19 012 Mixed27 16, 17

North Preston Rd  North Preston 844 012 Mixed1052 16

North Preston Rd  North Preston 879 012 Mixed984 16, 17

North Preston Rd  North Preston 1001 013 Odd1039 18

North Preston Rd  North Preston 1039 013 Odd1039 18, 19

Norwood Crt  Porters Lake 5 025 Mixed34 37

Norwood Crt  Porters Lake 5 025 Mixed27 37, 38

Notting Hill Rd  Mineville 37 023 Mixed210 33

Oconnell Dr  Porters Lake 8 024 Mixed97 35

Oconnell Dr  Porters Lake 23 024 Mixed89 35, 36

Odell Dr  Westphal 1 007 Mixed30 8
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Ohearn Lane  East Preston 15 015 Odd79 22

Old Fairbanks Rd  Porters Lake 45 024 Mixed63 35

Old Fairbanks Rd  Porters Lake 45 024 Mixed46 35, 36

Old German Rd  Westphal 10 011 Mixed141 14

Old Lake Echo Rd  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed47 27

Old Lake Echo Rd  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed47 27, 28

Old Lawrencetown Rd  Westphal 1 009 Mixed38 10

Old Lawrencetown Rd  Cole Harbour 101 010 Odd119 11, 13

Old Preston Rd  East Preston 9 014 Odd89 20

Parker Lane  Porters Lake 11 025 Mixed54 37

Partridge Nest Dr  Mineville 1 023 Mixed48 33

Partridge Nest Dr  Mineville 5 023 Mixed44 33, 34

Patricia Pl  Lake Echo 1 018 Mixed33 25, 26

Paul David Crt  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed23 3

Penticton Dr  Westphal 1 010 Mixed20 11, 12

Peter Crt  Mineville 4 023 Mixed17 33

Ponderosa Dr  Lake Echo 2 021 Mixed524 30

Poonam Crt  Dartmouth 7 003 Mixed48 3

Prescott Dr  Westphal 15 006 Mixed57 6

Prospectors Loop  Montague Gold Mines 10 005 Mixed21 5

Puffin Dr  Porters Lake 16 026 Even70 39

Puffin Dr  Porters Lake 16 026 Even28 39, 40

Quiescent Lane  Porters Lake 10 026 Mixed31 39

Quiescent Lane  Porters Lake 10 026 Mixed15 39, 40

Quindora Cres  Westphal 1 008 Mixed83 9

Rambling Lane  Porters Lake 66 025 Even110 37

Rattling Ave  Lake Loon 6 004 Mixed45 4

Reddy Dr  Westphal 8 011 Even30 14

Richardson Dr  Westphal 27 010 Mixed212 11

Richardson Dr  Westphal 27 010 Mixed212 11, 12

Riley Rd  Lake Loon 60 006 Mixed199 6

River Dr  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed501 27

River Dr  Lake Echo 1 019 Odd105 27, 28

Riverfront Crt  Mineville 1 022 Mixed10 31

Riverfront Crt  Mineville 1 022 Mixed9 31, 32

Robert Annie Lane  North Preston 5 013 Mixed52 18

Robert Annie Lane  North Preston 5 013 Mixed16 18, 19

Robert Lane  Westphal 2 006 Mixed10 6

Robert Lane  Westphal 3 006 Odd9 6, 7

Robina Dr  Lake Echo 1 017 Mixed23 24

Rock Island Run  Porters Lake 145 025 Odd149 37

Roland Norwood Dr  Lake Echo 3 021 Mixed19 30

Roleika Dr  Dartmouth 4 001 Even50 1

Roleika Dr  Dartmouth 21 002 Mixed237 2

Ronda Dr  Porters Lake 5 026 Mixed10 39, 41

Rosehip Lane  Lake Echo 233 022 Odd263 31

Ross Rd  Westphal 9 010 Mixed489 11

Ross Rd  Westphal 27 010 Mixed78 11, 12
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Ross Rd  Westphal 255 010 Mixed477 11, 13

Ruben Crt  Dartmouth 3 002 Mixed23 2

Ryedale Crt  Westphal 1 010 Mixed15 11

Ryedale Crt  Westphal 1 010 Mixed10 11, 12

Salmon River Dr  Westphal 89 011 Mixed285 14

Sandra Dr  Lake Echo 1 016 Mixed38 23

Sandra Dr  Lake Echo 41 015 Odd41 22

Sandy Lane  Porters Lake 6 024 Mixed103 35

Sandy Lane  Porters Lake 18 024 Even32 35, 36

Sanur Lane  Porters Lake 9 024 Mixed52 35

Sanur Lane  Porters Lake 9 024 Odd9 35, 36

Scotsburn Ave  Dartmouth 3 001 Mixed8 1

Serocco Cres  Westphal 1 008 Mixed93 9

Serpentine Ave  Lake Loon 4 004 Mixed43 4

Shadewell Lane  Lake Echo 45 022 Mixed239 31

Shannon Dr  Westphal 1 010 Mixed8 11

Shannon Dr  Westphal 7 010 Odd7 11, 12

Sharons Pl  Westphal 5 006 Mixed11 6

Sharons Pl  Westphal 6 006 Mixed11 6, 7

Shaufner Lane  Porters Lake 57 025 Mixed158 37, 38

Sheiling Lane  Dartmouth 3 003 Odd7 3

Simmonds Rd  North Preston 2 013 Mixed302 18

Simmonds Rd  North Preston 5 013 Mixed266 18, 19

Sleepy Lane  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed13 27, 28

Smallwood Ave  Lake Loon 2 004 Mixed51 4

Smith Lane  North Preston 3 012 Mixed30 16, 17

Sneezy Ave  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed26 27, 28

Snow White Dr  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed25 27, 28

Sophia Cres  Cole Harbour 2 009 Mixed58 10

Sovereign Cres  Westphal 1 009 Mixed79 10

Sparks Rd  Lake Loon 6 006 Mixed42 6

Springbrook Lane  Porters Lake 20 025 Mixed46 37, 38

Stanfield Ave  Dartmouth 4 003 Mixed27 3

Starview Lane  Porters Lake 61 025 Odd115 37

Stillwater Crt  Mineville 1 022 Mixed9 31, 32

Stoney Creek Dr  Mineville 2 022 Mixed209 31

Stoney Creek Dr  Mineville 2 022 Mixed167 31, 32

Strawberry Lane  Mineville 4 023 Mixed5 33

Sugarwood Crt  Porters Lake 41 025 Mixed270 37

Sugarwood Crt  Porters Lake 41 025 Mixed48 37, 38

Sunrise Dr  Lake Echo 1 019 Mixed7 27, 28

Suzanne Crt  Porters Lake 37 026 Mixed137 39

Suzanne Crt  Porters Lake 37 026 Mixed137 39, 40

Tall Trees Crt  Mineville 1 023 Mixed30 33

Tall Trees Crt  Mineville 1 023 Mixed22 33, 34

Tamara Dr  Cole Harbour 30 009 Even64 10

Tanlor Dr  Porters Lake 14 025 Mixed72 37

Tanlor Dr  Porters Lake 14 025 Mixed62 37, 38
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Teaberry Lane  Porters Lake 8 026 Even52 39

Teaberry Lane  Porters Lake 18 026 Even52 39, 40

Terra Nova Ave  Lake Loon 5 004 Mixed45 4

Terry Crt  Lake Echo 9 016 Mixed119 23

Theresa Crt  Lake Echo 1 018 Mixed114 25, 26

Thomas St  Lake Echo 4 016 Mixed258 23

Tiffany Crt  East Preston 1 022 Mixed31 31

Tina Crt  Porters Lake 40 026 Mixed121 39, 40

Trinah Crt  Westphal 1 006 Mixed14 6, 7

Two Rivers Dr  Mineville 5 022 Mixed83 31

Two Rivers Dr  Mineville 5 022 Mixed67 31, 32

Uphill Crt  Porters Lake 15 026 Mixed76 39, 40

Upper Governor St  East Preston 24 014 Mixed280 20

Upper Governor St  East Preston 24 014 Mixed193 20, 21

Upper Governor St  North Preston 780 012 Mixed877 16

Upper Governor St  North Preston 826 012 Mixed856 16, 17

Upper Partridge River Rd  East Preston 3 015 Mixed495 22

Vaughan Lane  Montague Gold Mines 23 005 Mixed36 5

Walker St  Lake Echo 1 016 Odd27 23

Walker St  East Preston 8 016 Even32 23

Warbler Lane  Porters Lake 46 025 Even184 37

Warbler Lane  Porters Lake 46 025 Even150 37, 38

West Porters Lake Rd  Porters Lake 5 024 Mixed125 35

West Porters Lake Rd  Porters Lake 20 024 Mixed81 35, 36

West Side Rd  Porters Lake 11 026 Mixed42 39, 40

Westmount Dr  Westphal 11 010 Mixed70 11, 13

Whynder Lake Rd  North Preston 7 013 Odd119 18

Whynder Lake Rd  North Preston 7 013 Odd23 18, 19

Wilfred Jackson Way  Westphal 18 011 Mixed49 14

Wilfred Jackson Way  Westphal 35 011 Odd49 14, 15

Wilfred Joseph Dr  North Preston 17 013 Mixed44 18, 19

William St  East Preston 1 015 Mixed32 22

Willis Lane  North Preston 3 013 Mixed67 18

Willis Lane  North Preston 3 013 Mixed67 18, 19
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Preston-Dartmouth - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Booth St  422Dartmouth

001 Odd 1Caledonia Rd  3515Dartmouth

001 Even 1Churchill Crt  1414Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1David St  96Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Fader St  534Dartmouth

001 Even 1Golf View Dr  4006Dartmouth

001 Odd 1Main St  577247Dartmouth

001 Even 1Roleika Dr  504Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Scotsburn Ave  83Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Byron Cres  7017Dartmouth

002 Odd 2Caledonia Rd  9543Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Roleika Dr  23721Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Ruben Crt  233Dartmouth

003 Odd 3Caledonia Rd  221101Dartmouth

003 Mixed 3Delmac Crt  181Dartmouth

003 Mixed 3Kennedy Dr  587Dartmouth

003 Mixed 3Paul David Crt  231Dartmouth

003 Mixed 3Poonam Crt  487Dartmouth

003 Odd 3Sheiling Lane  73Dartmouth

003 Mixed 3Stanfield Ave  274Dartmouth

004 Mixed 4Badger Ave  251Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Codroy Ave  696Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Codroy Cres  372Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Fairway Grove  6511Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Gander Ave  577Lake Loon

004 Odd 4Highway 7    803581Westphal

004 Mixed 4Lake Loon Cres  306Lake Loon

004 Even 4Loonview Lane  3832Westphal

004 Odd 4Montague Dr  11Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Montague Rd  28430Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Rattling Ave  456Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Serpentine Ave  434Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Smallwood Ave  512Lake Loon

004 Mixed 4Terra Nova Ave  455Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Braeloch Crt  482Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Burnhope Dr  386Montague Gold Mines

005 Mixed 5Glenelg Crt  386Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Gold Lane  151Montague Gold Mines

005 Mixed 5Lakehill Dr  1155Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Lochaber Crt  262Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Lochmoor Lane  45188Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Montague Dr  165Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Montague Mines Rd  18312Montague Gold Mines

005 Mixed 5Montague Rd  490290Lake Loon

005 Mixed 5Montague Rd  1218525Montague Gold Mines
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005 Mixed 5Prospectors Loop  2110Montague Gold Mines

005 Mixed 5Vaughan Lane  3623Montague Gold Mines

006 Mixed 6, 7Apple St  291Westphal

006 Mixed 6Betty Dr  311Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Betty Dr  271Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Birch St  291Westphal

006 Odd 6Broom Rd  10769Westphal

006 Odd 6, 7Broom Rd  8585Westphal

006 Mixed 6Cherry Brook Rd  292223Cherry Brook

006 Mixed 6Cherry Brook Rd  384314Lake Loon

006 Mixed 6, 7Cocoa St  301Westphal

006 Mixed 6Dogwood St  251Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Dogwood St  251Westphal

006 Odd 6Elder Ave  11Westphal

006 Mixed 6Giberson Dr  304Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Giberson Dr  3016Westphal

006 Mixed 6Highway 7    1031805Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Highway 7    1015909Westphal

006 Mixed 6Lake Loon Rd  22015Lake Loon

006 Mixed 6Maclaughlin Rd  209139Lake Loon

006 Mixed 6Maclaughlin Rd  1299Westphal

006 Mixed 6Prescott Dr  5715Westphal

006 Mixed 6Riley Rd  19960Lake Loon

006 Mixed 6Robert Lane  102Westphal

006 Odd 6, 7Robert Lane  93Westphal

006 Mixed 6Sharons Pl  115Westphal

006 Mixed 6, 7Sharons Pl  116Westphal

006 Mixed 6Sparks Rd  426Lake Loon

006 Mixed 6, 7Trinah Crt  141Westphal

007 Mixed 8Antares Crt  491Westphal

007 Mixed 8Auburn Dr  1362Westphal

007 Mixed 8Barbara Dr  429Westphal

007 Mixed 8Brian Dr  132Westphal

007 Mixed 8Broom Rd  401Westphal

007 Even 8Highway 7    850662Westphal

007 Mixed 8Hillsboro Dr  18774Westphal

007 Mixed 8Karen Dr  431Westphal

007 Odd 8Leander Dr  1515Westphal

007 Mixed 8Luann Dr  191Westphal

007 Mixed 8Memorial Dr  301Westphal

007 Mixed 8Odell Dr  301Westphal

008 Mixed 9Auburn Dr  325187Westphal

008 Mixed 9Bradorian Dr  1441Westphal

008 Mixed 9Broom Rd  216126Westphal

008 Even 9Leander Dr  182Westphal

008 Mixed 9Quindora Cres  831Westphal

008 Mixed 9Serocco Cres  931Westphal

009 Even 10Auburn Dr  360360Cole Harbour
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009 Even 10Auburn Dr  300300Westphal

009 Mixed 10Cassandra Dr  681Westphal

009 Mixed 10Hirandale Cres  2271Westphal

009 Even 10John Stewart Dr  322310Cole Harbour

009 Mixed 10Old Lawrencetown Rd  381Westphal

009 Mixed 10Sophia Cres  582Cole Harbour

009 Mixed 10Sovereign Cres  791Westphal

009 Even 10Tamara Dr  6430Cole Harbour

010 Mixed 11, 13Ash Tree Crt  142Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Brookside Ave  161Westphal

010 Mixed 11Chater Dr  343Westphal

010 Even 11, 12Chater Dr  3428Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 12Chris Evan Dr  881Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Field Crt  116Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Glendale Dr  603Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Greenvale Cres  307Westphal

010 Mixed 11Kenora Dr  442Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Kenora Dr  298Westphal

010 Odd 11, 13Old Lawrencetown Rd  119101Cole Harbour

010 Mixed 11, 12Penticton Dr  201Westphal

010 Mixed 11Richardson Dr  21227Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 12Richardson Dr  21227Westphal

010 Mixed 11Ross Rd  4899Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 12Ross Rd  7827Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Ross Rd  477255Westphal

010 Mixed 11Ryedale Crt  151Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 12Ryedale Crt  101Westphal

010 Mixed 11Shannon Dr  81Westphal

010 Odd 11, 12Shannon Dr  77Westphal

010 Mixed 11, 13Westmount Dr  7011Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Bainbridge Crt  221Westphal

011 Odd 14Bramco Lane  155155North Preston

011 Mixed 14Bundy Lane  1562Cherry Brook

011 Mixed 14Chamberlain Dr  621Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Chamberlain Dr  551Westphal

011 Mixed 14Cherry Brook Rd  2117Cherry Brook

011 Mixed 14, 15Cherry Brook Rd  857Cherry Brook

011 Mixed 14Cranehill Rd  431165East Preston

011 Mixed 14Cranehill Rd  13221Westphal

011 Odd 14, 15Cranehill Rd  2121Westphal

011 Mixed 14Highway 7    1548990Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Highway 7    13121162Westphal

011 Mixed 14Lake Major Rd  32514Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Lake Major Rd  8214Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Lenora Lane  145Westphal

011 Mixed 14Lorne Dr  161Westphal

011 Odd 14, 15Lorne Dr  71Westphal

011 Mixed 14, 15Neilson Dr  601Westphal
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011 Mixed 14Old German Rd  14110Westphal

011 Even 14Reddy Dr  308Westphal

011 Mixed 14Salmon River Dr  28589Westphal

011 Mixed 14Wilfred Jackson Way  4918Westphal

011 Odd 14, 15Wilfred Jackson Way  4935Westphal

012 Mixed 16Cain St  841North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Cain St  738North Preston

012 Mixed 16Churchill Terr  431North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Churchill Terr  431North Preston

012 Mixed 16Clarence St  343North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Clarence St  343North Preston

012 Odd 16Ernie Lane  111North Preston

012 Odd 16, 17Ernie Lane  11North Preston

012 Mixed 16Grant Hill Lane  306North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Grant Hill Lane  156North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Horace Loop  307North Preston

012 Mixed 16Johnson Rd  1562North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Johnson Rd  1152North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Norbec Lane  2719North Preston

012 Mixed 16North Preston Rd  1052844North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17North Preston Rd  984879North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Smith Lane  303North Preston

012 Mixed 16Upper Governor St  877780North Preston

012 Mixed 16, 17Upper Governor St  856826North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Alex Lane  1410North Preston

013 Mixed 18Alfred Dr  319North Preston

013 Mixed 18Amelia Crt  3517North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Amelia Crt  3520North Preston

013 Mixed 18Amos Walter Dr  772North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Amos Walter Dr  762North Preston

013 Mixed 18Beals Cres  6314North Preston

013 Even 18, 19Beals Cres  1414North Preston

013 Mixed 18Donald Lane  8326North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Donald Lane  6526North Preston

013 Mixed 18Downey Rd  12441078North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Downey Rd  12311078North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Edward Lane  243North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Isabella Dr  284North Preston

013 Odd 18, 19Isaiah Lane  3313North Preston

013 Even 18, 19Maurice Lane  3632North Preston

013 Odd 18North Preston Rd  10391001North Preston

013 Odd 18, 19North Preston Rd  10391039North Preston

013 Mixed 18Robert Annie Lane  525North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Robert Annie Lane  165North Preston

013 Mixed 18Simmonds Rd  3022North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Simmonds Rd  2665North Preston

013 Odd 18Whynder Lake Rd  1197North Preston

013 Odd 18, 19Whynder Lake Rd  237North Preston
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013 Mixed 18, 19Wilfred Joseph Dr  4417North Preston

013 Mixed 18Willis Lane  673North Preston

013 Mixed 18, 19Willis Lane  673North Preston

014 Mixed 20Brooks Dr  15711East Preston

014 Mixed 20, 21Brooks Dr  9611East Preston

014 Even 20Crane Lane  8234East Preston

014 Mixed 20Frog Lake Lane  5117East Preston

014 Mixed 20Glasgow Rd  1473East Preston

014 Odd 20, 21Glasgow Rd  33East Preston

014 Mixed 20Highway 7    23881624East Preston

014 Mixed 20, 21Highway 7    22041873East Preston

014 Even 20, 21Lake Eagle Dr  336310East Preston

014 Odd 20, 21Little Partridge River Lane  11East Preston

014 Mixed 20Lower Governor St  1541East Preston

014 Mixed 20, 21Lower Governor St  1241East Preston

014 Mixed 20Lower Partridge River Rd  2571East Preston

014 Odd 20, 21Lower Partridge River Rd  107107East Preston

014 Odd 20Old Preston Rd  899East Preston

014 Mixed 20Upper Governor St  28024East Preston

014 Mixed 20, 21Upper Governor St  19324East Preston

015 Even 22Bell St  66East Preston

015 Mixed 22Brian St  14035East Preston

015 Mixed 22Brooks Dr  389160East Preston

015 Even 22Diggs Dr  25302472East Preston

015 Mixed 22Highway 7    26752359East Preston

015 Mixed 22Jack Lane  13380East Preston

015 Even 22Jeremiah Lane  6810East Preston

015 Mixed 22Kitpu Rd  324101East Preston

015 Mixed 22Lake Eagle Dr  1669East Preston

015 Mixed 22Lakemist Crt  601East Preston

015 Odd 22Ohearn Lane  7915East Preston

015 Odd 22Sandra Dr  4141Lake Echo

015 Mixed 22Upper Partridge River Rd  4953East Preston

015 Mixed 22William St  321East Preston

016 Even 23Bell St  18618East Preston

016 Odd 23Bell St  14719Lake Echo

016 Even 23Benjamin Blvd  4242Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Brian Andrew St  336Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Denise Dr  711Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Jenking Blvd  6511Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23John Cross Dr  114Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Macfarlane St  421Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Marie Ave  781Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Sandra Dr  381Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Terry Crt  1199Lake Echo

016 Mixed 23Thomas St  2584Lake Echo

016 Even 23Walker St  328East Preston

016 Odd 23Walker St  271Lake Echo
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017 Mixed 24Arbor Hill  7413Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Canopy Lane  6035Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Carleton Dr  1091Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Echo Crt  362Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Echo Forest Dr  14015Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Highway 7    30582686Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Hummingbird Dr  814Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Kent Dr  3410Lake Echo

017 Odd 24Lydia Lane  5929Lake Echo

017 Even 24Mineville Rd  1010Lake Echo

017 Mixed 24Robina Dr  231Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Beech Hill Dr  1382Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Beech Hill Dr  1385Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Faber Cres  492Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Faber Cres  382Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Highway 7    31803019Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Highway 7    31453035Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Joyce Crt  12515Lake Echo

018 Odd 25, 26Joyce Crt  10945Lake Echo

018 Even 25, 26Kenzie Ridge  224Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Linda Lane  246Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Linda Lane  156Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25Martin Lake Dr  24012Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Martin Lake Dr  24012Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Patricia Pl  331Lake Echo

018 Mixed 25, 26Theresa Crt  1141Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Bashful Ave  181Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Bashful Ave  182Lake Echo

019 Odd 27, 28Breezy Lane  151Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Churchlake Dr  5241Lake Echo

019 Odd 27, 28Churchlake Dr  5141Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Circle Dr  904Lake Echo

019 Odd 27, 28Doc Ave  171Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Dopey Lane  191Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Grumpy Lane  128Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Happy Dr  261Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Highway 7    32933221Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Highway 7    32933276Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27John Wood Rd  365Lake Echo

019 Odd 27, 28John Wood Rd  235Lake Echo

019 Even 27, 28Kings Way  2020Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Lakefront Dr  286Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27Old Lake Echo Rd  471Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Old Lake Echo Rd  471Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27River Dr  5011Lake Echo

019 Odd 27, 28River Dr  1051Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Sleepy Lane  131Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Sneezy Ave  261Lake Echo
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019 Mixed 27, 28Snow White Dr  251Lake Echo

019 Mixed 27, 28Sunrise Dr  71Lake Echo

020 Mixed 29Bumpy Lane  1041Lake Echo

020 Mixed 29Circle Dr  282140Lake Echo

020 Mixed 29Mountain View Dr  811Lake Echo

021 Mixed 30Bluerock Rd  1199Lake Echo

021 Mixed 30Country Lake Dr  641Lake Echo

021 Mixed 30Highway 7    36603351Lake Echo

021 Mixed 30Ponderosa Dr  5242Lake Echo

021 Mixed 30Roland Norwood Dr  193Lake Echo

022 Mixed 31Beth Crt  455Mineville

022 Odd 31, 32Beth Crt  295Mineville

022 Mixed 31Deerwood Dr  361Mineville

022 Even 31, 32Deerwood Dr  3620Mineville

022 Mixed 31Foxwood Cres  602Mineville

022 Mixed 31, 32Foxwood Cres  602Mineville

022 Odd 31Mineville Rd  13517East Preston

022 Even 31Mineville Rd  16832Lake Echo

022 Odd 31Mineville Rd  935351Mineville

022 Mixed 31Riverfront Crt  101Mineville

022 Mixed 31, 32Riverfront Crt  91Mineville

022 Odd 31Rosehip Lane  263233Lake Echo

022 Mixed 31Shadewell Lane  23945Lake Echo

022 Mixed 31, 32Stillwater Crt  91Mineville

022 Mixed 31Stoney Creek Dr  2092Mineville

022 Mixed 31, 32Stoney Creek Dr  1672Mineville

022 Mixed 31Tiffany Crt  311East Preston

022 Mixed 31Two Rivers Dr  835Mineville

022 Mixed 31, 32Two Rivers Dr  675Mineville

023 Even 33Candy Mountain Rd  626Mineville

023 Mixed 33Dempster Cres  2021Mineville

023 Mixed 33, 34Dempster Cres  19434Mineville

023 Mixed 33Emily Crt  9511Mineville

023 Even 33Mineville Rd  934406Mineville

023 Even 33, 34Mineville Rd  592406Mineville

023 Mixed 33Notting Hill Rd  21037Mineville

023 Mixed 33Partridge Nest Dr  481Mineville

023 Mixed 33, 34Partridge Nest Dr  445Mineville

023 Mixed 33Peter Crt  174Mineville

023 Mixed 33Strawberry Lane  54Mineville

023 Mixed 33Tall Trees Crt  301Mineville

023 Mixed 33, 34Tall Trees Crt  221Mineville

024 Mixed 35Bali Terr  12212Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Bali Terr  12112Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Cheviot Hill  505Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Cheviot Hill  455Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Christopher Lane  521Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Exeter Crt  154Porters Lake
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024 Odd 35, 36Exeter Crt  155Porters Lake

024 Even 35Grapevine Lane  1414Porters Lake

024 Even 35Highway 7    45963948Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Karen Cres  1211Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Karen Cres  12138Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Nevan Rd  4240Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Oconnell Dr  978Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Oconnell Dr  8923Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Old Fairbanks Rd  6345Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36Old Fairbanks Rd  4645Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Sandy Lane  1036Porters Lake

024 Even 35, 36Sandy Lane  3218Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35Sanur Lane  529Porters Lake

024 Odd 35, 36Sanur Lane  99Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35West Porters Lake Rd  1255Porters Lake

024 Mixed 35, 36West Porters Lake Rd  8120Porters Lake

025 Even 37Anna Lane  104Porters Lake

025 Even 37, 38Anna Lane  64Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Bigbear Loop  7348Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Covey Lane  2616Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Cranton Dr  651Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Cranton Dr  591Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Creekside Lane  7811Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Davidsons Rd  398Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Dewberry Dr  6525Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Elkridge Lane  20185Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Elkridge Lane  16085Porters Lake

025 Even 37Glacier Ridge  9430Porters Lake

025 Even 37, 38Glacier Ridge  8268Porters Lake

025 Odd 37Highway 7    45973965Porters Lake

025 Odd 37, 38Highway 7    44334421Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Homer Lane  11245Porters Lake

025 Odd 37Jemalea Lane  21181Porters Lake

025 Odd 37, 38Jemalea Lane  8181Porters Lake

025 Odd 37, 38Lawdith Dr  2929Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Little Jessus Lane  10130Porters Lake

025 Odd 37, 38Meldrum Lane  5111Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Myra Rd  55228Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Myra Rd  51957Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Narrows Lane  235Porters Lake

025 Even 37, 38Narrows Lane  2210Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Norwood Crt  345Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Norwood Crt  275Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Parker Lane  5411Porters Lake

025 Even 37Rambling Lane  11066Porters Lake

025 Odd 37Rock Island Run  149145Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Shaufner Lane  15857Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Springbrook Lane  4620Porters Lake
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025 Odd 37Starview Lane  11561Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Sugarwood Crt  27041Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Sugarwood Crt  4841Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37Tanlor Dr  7214Porters Lake

025 Mixed 37, 38Tanlor Dr  6214Porters Lake

025 Even 37Warbler Lane  18446Porters Lake

025 Even 37, 38Warbler Lane  15046Porters Lake

026 Odd 39Boulderhill Rd  6721Porters Lake

026 Odd 39, 41Boulderhill Rd  4921Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Deepwood Dr  534Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Deepwood Dr  424Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Dockside Lane  1158Porters Lake

026 Even 39Duck Inn Lane  6620Porters Lake

026 Even 39, 40Duck Inn Lane  5620Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Fernleaf Lane  7326Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Heavens Lane  183135Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 41Karen Scott Dr  1351Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Myra Rd  2265579Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Myra Rd  1030587Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 41Myra Rd  15871269Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Nadine Dr  741Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 41Nadine Dr  742Porters Lake

026 Even 39Puffin Dr  7016Porters Lake

026 Even 39, 40Puffin Dr  2816Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Quiescent Lane  3110Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Quiescent Lane  1510Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 41Ronda Dr  105Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39Suzanne Crt  13737Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Suzanne Crt  13737Porters Lake

026 Even 39Teaberry Lane  528Porters Lake

026 Even 39, 40Teaberry Lane  5218Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Tina Crt  12140Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40Uphill Crt  7615Porters Lake

026 Mixed 39, 40West Side Rd  4211Porters Lake
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